

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3570/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2009 in CRLRP No. 402/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

ATUL MALHOTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,impleadment and office report)

Date: 07/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.
Mr. Surya Narayana Singh,Adv.
Ms. Sonika,Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Singh Tanwar,Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow.

Learned Advocate-on-Record for the petitioner
is directed to be present.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master