

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3570/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2009 in CRLRP No.402/2007, of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

ATUL MALHOTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 23/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
                                  Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.  
                                  Mr. Abhendra Maheshwari, Adv.  
                                  Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.  
                                  Mrs. Veera Kaul Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)        Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.  
                                  For Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.  
  
                                  Mr. M.Z. Chaudhary, Adv.  
                                  Ms. Nilofar Qureshi, Adv.  
                                  Ms. Rehnuma, Adv.  
                                  Mr. Khushi Mohd. Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

|            (SANJAY KUMAR)

COURT MASTER |

(USHA SHARMA)

| COURT MASTER |